
IMPORTANT DATES FOR THE YEAR, 2021 
TOURNAMENT DATES 

DATE DAY INFORMATION 

Jan. 23 Saturday Entry forms must be submitted by Jan. 14. 

Apr. 10 Saturday Entry forms must be submitted by Apr. 1 This will be a trophy event. 

July 17 Saturday Entry forms must be submitted by July 8. 

Sep. 12 Sunday Entry forms must be submitted by Sep. 2. 

Nov. 7 Sunday 

 

Entry forms must by submitted by Oct. 28. This will be the annual Holidays 

Benefit Tournament. 
 

TEST, PROMOTION NIGHTS & KOBUDO CLASSES 

MONTH BLACK 

BELT 

CLUB TEST 

KARATE RANK  

EVALUATION 

BLACK 

BELT 

TEST 

KOBUDO 

CLASSES 

KARATE/BBC 

PROMOTION 

NIGHTS 
January   Jan. 6 Jan. 16  

February Feb. 11   Feb. 13  Feb. 18 (BBC) 

March  Mar. 3  03/06/21 Mar. 12 

April   Apr. 7 Apr. 3, 17  

May May 6   May 8, 29 May 13 (BBC) 

June  June 2  June 19 June 11 

July   July 7 July 10, 31  

August Aug. 3(Tue)   Aug. 21 Aug. 10(BBC) 

September  Sep. 1 (CHANGED)  Sep. 11 Sep.10 

October   Oct. 6 Oct. 2, 23  

November Nov.  2 (Tue)   Nov. 6 Nov. 9 (BBC, Tue.) 

December  Dec. 1 (CHANGED)  Dec. 4, 11 Dec. 8 

Bold indicates change from normal schedule 
 

HOLIDAYS & POSSIBLE SCHEDULE CHANGES 

DATE DAY INFORMATION 

January 10 Friday Ms. Linda's birthday. Possible class change. 

January 18 Monday MLK day. No classes held. 

February 15 Monday President’s Day/Pasco County Fair. No Classes held. 

February 27 Saturday Clearwater Open Tournament. Possible class changes. See flier. 

Mar. 12-13 Fri-Sat Possible class changes? 

Apr. 16-May1 Fri.-Sat. Possible class changes? 

May 28 Friday Mr. Spivey's birthday. Possible class changes. Probably not. 

May 31 Thursday Happy Memorial Day, No classes held. 

June 23-26?? Wed-Sat.?? Possible Karate College in Radford Va. Possible class changes 

July 3-5 Sat-Mon? Happy 4th of July. No classes held on Sat. & Mon. 

Sep. 6 Mon Labor Day. No classes held. 

Oct. 11 Monday Columbus Day. No classes held 

Nov. 6 Saturday Youth tournament in Kissimmee? Possible class changes 

Nov. 11 Wednesday Veterans' Day. No classes held. 

Nov. 20? Saturday? Tournament in Sarasota? Possible class changes. 

Nov. 25 -227 Thur-Sat Thanksgiving. No classes held. 

December 3? Friday? Possible float in Christmas parade???? No classes held? 

Dec.24- 25 Fri.-Sat Christmas. No classes held. 

Dec. 31 Thursday New Years Eve. No classes held 

Jan. 1, 2021 Friday New Years Day. No Classes held. 

Plan your work, work your plan 
 


